%)  FEROCIOUSLY STRONG TAPE’

From simple tasks to extreme
[ fixes, T-Rex® is a family of
- ferociously strong tapes that

pushes the boundaries of

~ repair. It’s all-weather, so you

~ can tackle each challenge, no

- matter the temperature or
conditions. It’s quality, so you

" bet the strength you need and
long-lasting results you
demand. And it’s easy to use,
S0 you can fix quickly and
move on.
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FOR EVERY FIX.

T-Rex® Cloth Tape

Super-tough, premium co-extruded
cloth tape for extreme projects.
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T-Rex® Brute Force®

Super-tough, premium co-extruded cloth
tape for the most extreme projects.
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T-Rex® Clear Repair Tape
Indoor/outdoor repair tape for quick and
discreet repairs to a variety of surfaces.
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T-Rex® Heavy Duty Waterproof Tape

Extra-thick tape that provides tough waterproof
adhesion under wet and dry conditions.
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T-Rex® Waterproof & Repair Tape
Most versatile, fix-it-all tape provides maximum
stretch for fast fixes on indoor and outdoor repairs.
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Glue Tape.
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T-Rex® Double Sided Super Glue Tape
High-tack, double-sided super glue-like tape for

o
<
~—
-
o.

1,

2
ALL WEATHER

TEAR BY HAND

NO GLUE

mounting, automotive and surface-to-surface repairs.

Item Number

241330
242969
242949
152411
242991
242974
152504
242990
241534
152506

T-Rex® Duct Tape/PC 745

Color

FEROCIOUSLY STRONG TAPE®

Width

Gunmetal Silver 1in

Gunmetal Silver
Gunmetal Silver
Gunmetal Silver

Black
Black
Black
White
White

Neon Orange

1.88in
1.88in
2.83in
1.88in
1.88in
2.83in
1.88in
1.88in
1.88in

Length
10vyd
10vyd
30vyd
35vyd
10vyd
30vyd
35vyd
10vyd
30vyd
35vyd

Rolls/Case
9
6
6

16
6
6

16
6
6
6

T-Rex® Brute Force® /PC 945
Color Width Length

T-Rex® Clear Repair/RT 700
Color Width Length

T-Rex® Heavy-Duty Waterproof & Repair/WTRPRF
Item Number Color Width Length Rolls/Case

285988 Black 2in 5ft
285987 Black 4in 5ft
T-Rex® Waterproof & Repair/RSW 500
Color Width Length
10vyd

10vyd
10vyd
T-Rex® Double-Sided Super Glue Tape/PT 145

Item Number Color Width Length
286853 Natural

Item Number
242703

Rolls/Case

Item Number
241535

Rolls/Case

Item Number
243026
243137
243138

Rolls/Case

Rolls/Case
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